Soil moisture supply   X   X   X
Irrigation demand   X   X   X   X
Soil fertility   X   X   X

Animals
Performance   X   X   X
Pasture/Range Carry cap   X   X   X   X

Irrigation Water Supply
Evaporation loss   X   X   X

Run-off/general supply   X   X   X
Non-AG competition   X   X   X

Other
Water borne transport   X   X   X
Port facilities   X   X   X
Pest and diseases   X   X
Insurance   X   X   X

Methodology – Climate Change Assessment
Climate Scenarios – GCMs

Crop Simulation – regional crop yields (dry and irrigated)
regional irrigated crop water use

Hydrologic simulation – irrigation water supply,

Expert opinion – livestock performance,

Range and hay simulation and calculation --
livestock pasture usage,
animal unit month grazing supply

Other studies – international supply and demand

Regression – pesticide usage

Economics – ASM sector model

Canadian Hadley

2030 2090   2030 2090

Cotton Dry   +10% +104% +34% +79%
Cotton Irr +45% +113% +34% +79%

Corn Dry +19% + 23% +17% +34%
Corn Irr - 1% - 2% + 0% + 7%

Soybean Dry +16% + 21% +26% +60%
Soybean Irr +16% + 27% +17% +34%

Wheat Dry -16% +104% +21% +55%
Wheat Irr - 4% - 6% + 5% +13%

Tomato Irr -10% - 22% - 4% - 9%
Oranges Irr +32% + 99% +40% +69%
Hay Dry -10% - 1% + 2% +15%
Hay Irr + 3% +  2% +23% +24%

Percentage Changes in Crop Yield

2030 Regional Effects – Cropped Acreage
Canadian Hadley

Northeast + 3 + 4
Lakestates +63 +43
Cornbelt +16 +14
Northplains - 2 +18
Applachia -24 -25
Southeast -60 -15
Delta - 6 +25
South Plains -24 - 7
Mountain +30 +39
Pacific +26 +47

Climate Change Effects In Texas Regions

Gainers
East Texas
Central Blacklands
Rolling Plains
South Texas

Losers
High Plains
Edwards Plateau
Coastal Bend
TransPecos

Some Findings - Climate Change Assessment

Climate change will not cause a food production disaster.
Climatic alteration less than current range of temperatures

Regions can experience large changes in productive capacity
and significant economic hardship.

Income reacts in opposite ways for consumers and producers.
Less produced consumers' pay more, producers make more.

Producers can adapt crop mixes and practices